
Wednesday 18 June 2025 Stableford Womens
Final competition results
Newry Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 13
Members: 13

Visitors: NoneGA, Red, Women (Par 72)
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Ladies Comp Trophies
NameAward Handicap Score
Rhonda WhitelawWinner 22 36

Ladies Comp Placings
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Rhonda Whitelaw 22 36
2 Carmel Cameron 12 31 1
3 CORAL DAVIDSON 29 28
4 Jacinta Duncan 35 28 1
5 Kaye Kuizenga 24 28
6 Lyn Higgins 34 27
7 Rose Valentine 51 27
8 Robyn Walker 6 27
9 Janice Marchesi 30 25
10 Lorna Morgan 28 24
11 Karyn Boyle 19 23
12 Trish Minter 33 23
13 Lisa Reeves 28 17

Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rhonda WhitelawWinner 20.0022 36

Ladies Div 1 Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Rhonda Whitelaw 22 36
2 Carmel Cameron 12 31
3 Kaye Kuizenga 24 28
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Ladies Div 1 Placings (continued)
Name Handicap Score

4 Robyn Walker 6 27
5 Lorna Morgan 28 24
6 Karyn Boyle 19 23
7 Lisa Reeves 28 17

Ladies Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
CORAL DAVIDSONWinner 20.0029 28

Ladies Div 2 Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 CORAL DAVIDSON 29 28
2 Jacinta Duncan 35 28
3 Lyn Higgins 34 27
4 Rose Valentine 51 27
5 Janice Marchesi 30 25
6 Trish Minter 33 23

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Carmel Cameron2nd 1
Carmel Cameron5th 1
Robyn Walker11th 1


